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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southeastern YES 114.325 28.725 28.550 28.425 28.625
11 1 1

1050 Anna Glenn 9.625 9.550 9.5509.475
1039 Claire Kern 9.575
1041 Julianna Cannamela 9.525 9.475 9.475
1051 Diana Chesnok 9.525
1047 Emerson Porter 9.5759.475
1045 Megan McClelland 9.500

2 Everest YES 113.125 28.575 28.300 28.250 28.000
32 2 2

1003 Emily Schild 9.675 9.450
1006 Katie Becker 9.500 9.300 9.2759.450
1004 Kendal Moss 9.400 9.2509.550
1005 Ashton Locklear 9.550 9.4759.250

3 GGA YES 110.300 27.800 26.450 27.825 28.225
23 3 3

1013 Sydney Converse 9.325 9.4009.375
1011 Mallory Moredock 9.300 9.275
1008 Memory Shettles 9.175 9.200 9.125
1009 Katy Clements 9.050 9.325
1012 Brianna McGuffie 8.200 9.550

4 Georgia All-Star YES 107.650 27.725 26.100 27.225 26.600
54 4 4

1016 Micole O'Dell 9.375 8.500 8.7759.375
1017 Danielle Climmons 9.250 8.900
1015 Renata Mitchell 9.100 9.050 8.9258.775
1018 Marielle Mitchell 8.550 9.075

5 International YES 98.075 27.500 17.050 26.325 27.200
45 5 5

1022 Morgan Vaca 9.225 8.450
1021 Mary Angela Metcalf 9.200 8.100
1025 Neva Isabelle 9.075 9.3258.925
1024 Bridgette Nicolosi 8.950 9.0508.950
1023 Alyssa Taylor 8.825
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